| From Name of the Freelancer:- She Address:- Valcola Syr Mobile No:- | orghikalo | y R. Ray V Shan | bhoi | New | ger Arihan | d optsul |
|---|--------------------------|----------------------------|-----------------------------|---------------------------------|---|--|
| V 1000 | | BII | LL | | | |
| Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA | TDTV | 117774.7871 | For C | ommercial | Use: | |
| 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicho Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumba PAN No.: AAECM5086D | las Wadi Circle Road | D. d, Nicholas Wadi, | Bill No Date: Freela | | 5/1/25 : Mymum 202 | 40507 |
| Towar | rds my Charge | s/Feesagain | | | | 12 (35 AE.) |
| Job No: 20241228 | | | | signment nd Date | Revised Assignment Number and Date | Quantity And Amount |
| Job Title: CM Minn | 3- Pinpoc | 10 | + | 1 4000 | hara de Assertada exc | Payble |
| Fieldwork Locations: | | irschir | Suli | ve Z | e eleanitre e e | er gedernek i |
| Fees for Assignment | The position of the sail | | 1775 | The Sp. House | S. D. Charles Are desired from | But Set Later. |
| Data Collection Type & Segment | n justic i je | Quai | ntity | Rate | Amour | ıt |
| 1- Briefing charges | Y | adus esta | | Şi . Y | 1 mg | |
| 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing | | 9 7 | | | · /= : | |
| 3- Main interview - | | 4 | 2 | 150 | 6300 | |
| 4- Main interview- | | | | | 2 1 | |
| 5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify) | cription/Others | | | | | |
| Other Fees/Charges | ** | 8 T 49 1 | 7 | 198 | | |
| Supervision Charges | 0 1 | | | 1 4 | | |
| Executive Name: | Kabin | er Sh | ui | cy. | | |
| IC Employee ID: Date: Signat | ure: My | 2227 | | Kul | N | The series in |
| Totals | | | | | 630 | 0/ |
|) Fees for Assignemt | Job No | Task Code | Amoun | it:- | | |
| | | | | | | The second second |
|) Supervision Charges | | 4. | Amoun | t:- | | - PATOR 21 |
| | | Grand Tot | al (A+ | B) For No | t Payment | and the second s |
| ipees in Words: STX Ho | NIARINA | three | 2 1 | -, - 51 16 | . ayment | 0.00 |
| | DV CS V CE | | | nor | ed only! | |
| | | Sumr | nary | | | |
| ssignment Number Job No. Segment Centre | | ity Synched/ Qualified IQC | antity Reject and Agreec | | ce Quantity Quantity Paidinthis Invoice | Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices |
| STURP LEX NOW | 2 | | | =1 " | | |
| olemnly declare the information mentioned herein y PAN Account Number is: | (both sides of the page) | ge) is true and corre | ect to the b | est of my beliefs | s and I agree with all terms and co | onditions. |
| neficiary Bank Account Name: Shaneficiary Bank Account Number: 120 | 000150 | 201 Ray | bla | Beneficiary E Beneficiary II | Bank Name: (C(C) (FSC Code: (C(C) | Bank |
| XOL. | | C 0 7 Z | | | (CICO | 1200 |
| Shorshir body | V | nh' | | | Bill Received On: | |
| (Signature & Date) | App | proved by with | date | _ | Bill Checked & Cleare | d On: |

| 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industria Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Rahiyu Sharky Mobile No.: 9768516137 | PIC of the freelancer |
|---|---------------------------|
| This is to certify that Should registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: | |
| | (Card Holder's Signature) |

Assignment letter

| Freelancer Name Shashi kala k House Address Valeola Bridge Shir should Norgan Santacruz east | Intitle CV MINNES KNIGHE | Freelancer Code: MXMW M F2024050 Reference No: Date: 13/12/24 |
|---|--|---|
| | r a, and a substitution of the substitution of | |

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

| Data Collection Type | Segment - Center | Quantity (Nos) | Rate Rs. (Per Qty) |
|-------------------------------|------------------|-------------------|---|
| Face to Face | Mundsoi | 42 | 150 |
| i e i presidente presidente i | | | e in the state of |

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

| A or a Couperage state of the couper care to the college | |
|--|------------------------|
| Date: 13/12/24 | Signed in the presence |
| Name of signee: Showshi Korla R. Raybhard | 1) Witness Name: |
| | Contact number: |
| | Signature: |
| Signature: Shorshikala | 2) Witness Name: |
| Signature. Share | Contact number: |
| | Signature: |

Approved by with date

(Signature & Date)

34

Bill Checked & Cleared On:

| | This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by M | e III, Okhla Industria 20 reelance supplier for | ier for Aarket | | | |
|--|--|--|--|--|---|---|
| | Date of Is | Ssue: 13 12 Mobile No: 99 | per project specific Assignment Le 24 Valid From: 17,17 to 31 27,31968 Address: This Author plier to facilitate in his/her assignment | tter. Reference No: | 1 | |
| | | | | | (Card H | (older's Signature) |
| | | | Assignment letter | | | |
| Dea This deta We i | Mu-11 & have Mu-11 | ti Alding Ussion we had with the policy to | Job No: 202 UI 228 Job Title: FK Minutes Pince Fieldwork Location: Trading the you regarding the assignment pertain ended on. other associated fees as mentioned here | Date: 13/1 | 2/2 | and explained in |
| <u> </u> | VCE 1 | | | 0 | uantity | Rate Rs. |
| | Data Collection Type | | Segment - Center | | (Nos) | (Per Qty) |
| Si | pervision | | Munisin | | (Nos) | |
| The abnumber that da as comperment without | pove stated assignment wers/quantity through the data collected in the device immunicated at the above sment in part/full without cer, and you are free to pent/temporary employment showing any reason thereally declare the information | ill start from 12 evice handed over sent directly interested briefing. No any further references any other ent in the Companion. | The second secon | mpleted assignment shamplete quantity and date should be always in acceptant employment but mere any other person, and apany reserves its right | nould be del ata be synce etive and GF ce and may ly an assign that no requ to terminat | livered in required d on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as a uest from you for e your assignment |
| The abnumber that da as comperment without I solemn terms and | pove stated assignment wers/quantity through the deta collected in the device immunicated at the above sment in part/full without cer, and you are free to pent/temporary employment showing any reason there ally declare the information deconditions. | ill start from **** evice handed over s sent directly interested briefing. No any further referoursue any other ent in the Company of. | Multiple of the data collection task in control of the secured server. The device location in-Compliance of agreed schedule may ence/intimation to you. This is not an vocation of your choice or work for any shall be entertained in future. The Control of the page is true and control of | mpleted assignment shamplete quantity and date is should be always in acceptant employment but mere any other person, and apany reserves its right rect to the best of my be | nould be del ata be synce etive and GF ce and may ly an assign that no requ to terminat | livered in required d on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as a uest from you for e your assignment |
| The abnumber that dates as comperment without I solemn terms and Date: | pove stated assignment wers/quantity through the deta collected in the device immunicated at the above sment in part/full without cer, and you are free to pent/temporary employment showing any reason there ally declare the information of conditions. | ill start from **** evice handed over s sent directly interested briefing. No any further referoursue any other ent in the Company of. | Multiple Mul | mpleted assignment shamplete quantity and date should be always in acceptant employment but mere any other person, and apany reserves its right | nould be del ata be synce tive and GF ce and may ly an assign that no requ to terminat | livered in required d on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as a west from you for e your assignment Shalk |

| From Market Excenses of the Freelancer:- Maddress:- R.N. 1 Ash Mobile No:- 730412 | Data azmeer ilgana 3045. | J GE | Saye een | PV | T L | ng | . sh | eel Pata | Meco Leu |
|--|---------------------------------------|----------------------------|-------------|-------|-------------------------|-----------------|-------------------|--------------------------------|--|
| 7 4 | | | BII | 1 | | | - | | |
| Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MARKET ACRES AND ADDRESS AND AD | ATRIX PVT. | LTD. | | | Comme | ercial U | se: | | |
| 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nich Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Muml PAN No.: AAECM5086D | Madi Cirala F | Road, Nichol | as Wadi, | Dat | No: e: (' elancer | るし Code:N | 125 12MU | mf2023- | 0384 |
| Towa | ırds my Chaı | ges/Fee | sagain | st As | signme | ent/sst | ated be | elow: | , |
| Job No: 202412 | 28 | | Nu | | Assignm and Da | | | ed Assignment ber and Date | Quantity And Amount |
| Job Title: Ele Minutes | Pincode | Trage | 1 | | | . * | | | Payble |
| TIGITATION EDUCATIONS. | rbal | | | | a w printe | 100 | - 12 - 20 - 3 | | 20.0 |
| Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segmen | | | 1 0 | | | | | | 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 |
| 1- Briefing charges | | | Quar | itity | Rat | e | | Amount | |
| 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing | | | | | | | | | |
| 3- Main interview - | * | | 5 | 8 | 150 | 7 | | 87001 | |
| 4- Main interview- | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | 0 | 1150 | _ | | 0.700 | |
| 5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify) | scription/Other | rs · | | | | 1 | | | |
| Other Fees/Charges | | | | | | | | | |
| Supervision Charges | | | | | | 1 | | - 1 | |
| Executive Name: Rabiy | a she | wikh | | | A | | | | |
| EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa | ture: $\mathcal{M}_{>}$ | 1222 | 7 | | ful | <u>`</u> | | | Programme to the second |
| Totals | | | | | | | | 8700 | . 1 |
| A) Fees for Assignemt | Job No | Task (| Code | Amo | unt:- | | 3 | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| · | | , | | | | | | | • |
| B) Supervision Charges | | 1 | | Amou | unt:- | | | | i iloga ' |
| | | Grai | nd Tot | al (A | +B) Fo | r Net | Payme | ent | |
| Rupees in Words: Eighth | thousa | | eve | | hun | Dre | e l | ontyl | |
| | | <u> </u> | umn | nary | | | | | |
| Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre | Collection Type | antity Syncho Submitted | | | ejectedby eed by me | Invoice Acce | Quantity epted | Quantity Paidinthis Invoice | Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices |
| 2024Pi XX WIN | 122 | | | | | | | | * |
| | D5630 ZMEEN | 77-50 | Hee | | Benefic | ciary Ba | nk Name | : kotak | 13an k 100062 |
| | | -1 | , (| | | | Bill Re | ceived On: | |
| Nazmaen | | Vul | | | • | | Bill Ch | ecked & Cleared | d On: |
| (Signature & Date) | А | pproved | by with | date | - - | | | | |

| (a) market xcel | PIC of the freelancer | |
|--|---|---------------------------|
| Research Data by M | registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market farket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: IS 12 Valid From: 13 12 to 2 1 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 30 4 123 0 45 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. | (Card Holder's Signature) |
| | | (Card Holder 3 Organis) |
| | Assignment letter | 1 2 77 |
| Freelancer Name Woz House Address R.W. Green build Sheef Feder Mumbo | - 1: As higamajob Title: FK Minutes Pincode Reference No: Date: 13/12 | MX MVMF 2023 124 |

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

| Data Collection Type | Segment - Center | Quantity (Nos) | Rate Rs. (Per Qty) |
|----------------------|------------------|-------------------|-----------------------|
| Face to face | Mumbai | 58 | 150 |
| PACE TO FILL | | | livered in required |

The above stated assignment will start from 13 12 and end on 311...... The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

| terms and conditions. | | | |
|-------------------------|---------|----------------------------|-----------|
| Date: 13/12/24 | | Signed in the presence of: | |
| | suzeed | 1) Witness Name: Rubiya | 2 |
| Name of signee: Nazmeen | 3 mjcea | Contact number: 44-68 | <u>S)</u> |
| * 0 × | | Signature: | \sim |
| Signature: Nazmeen | | 2) Witness Name: | |
| Signature: | | Contact number: | |
| | | Signature: | |

| 1497684 | | | | | | | | | |
|---|-----------------|---|------------|-----------|------------------------|-------------|----------------|--------------------------------|--|
| From Market Ex Name of the Freelancer:- Kh | cel Da | tal N | 1010 | 17 | | | | | |
| Name of the receilings | adija. | Hon | PU | 1 | (9V | F - 13 | d | | |
| Address. | eger , | ٠- الكا - | 69. | MAC | ~ | · NA | 25. | Roger | Chatkopan |
| Monie 139202 | 71181 | | 3 | | . 2 . | 10. | ۔ رحی | | J'ILITE A |
| From Market EX Name of the Freelancer: Kh Address: AZCID MA Mobile No:- 188505 | | | BIL | .L | | | | ALTERNATION OF THE | |
| Customer's Name & Address | • | 77. | | For | Comme | | | | |
| To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA | TRIX PVT. I | Th | | ١٠٠١ | Comme | irciai U | se; | | |
| 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nich Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumb | | oad, Nichola: | s Wadi. | Bill | No: | | 1 | | |
| PAN No.: AAECM5086D | ai-400069 | | , | Date | e: 12 | ار اح | 25 | | |
| | | | | Free | | | | MF2023 | -0381 |
| Towa | rds my Char | ges/Fees | again | | | | | | |
| Job No: 20241228 | | | | | ssignm | | | | |
| | | | Nu | | and Da | | | ed Assignment ober and Date | Quantity And Amount |
| Job Title: FK Minutes P | in code. To | garlin | Q . | | | | | | Payble |
| Fieldwork Locations: Mun | houi | WZ | <u> </u> | | | | | | |
| Fees for Assignment | | • | | | | | | | |
| Data Collection Type & Segmen | t | | Quan | tity | Rat | e | | Amoun | it |
| 1- Briefing charges | | | | | Ē | | | | |
| 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing |] | | | | | · | | | |
| 3- Main interview - | | | B | 2 | 15 | 0 | | 9300 | |
| 4- Main interview- | · | | | | | | | | |
| 5- Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify) | scription/Other | rs | | - | ٥ | | | | |
| Other Fees/Charges · | | | | | | | | | |
| Supervision Charges | | <u>; </u> | | | | | | | |
| Executive Name: Rubi | | haikt | | _ | 2/ | | | | |
| EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign | ature: My | 222 | ± | | an | | | | |
| Totals | | | | | | - | | 93 | 901 |
| A) Fees for Assignemt | Job No | Task C | ode | Amo | unt:- | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| B) Supervision Charges | | | | Amoi | · | | | | |
| | | Gran | nd Tot | al (A | +B) Fo | r Net | Payme | ent | |
| Rupees in Words: Wive A | nongard | the | ee | hu | ndre | 0 0 | only | 21/ | · /- /- |
| | | S | umn | nar | <i>y</i> | _ | | , | |
| Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent | re Collection | rantity Synche Submitted | | - | ejectedby eed by me | 1 | Quantity epted | Quantity Paidinthis | Quantity Payable in Subsequent !nvoices |
| 1 1) | Type | 7 | - | J. | , | | | | |
| LOUISING LIV my | 224 | | e. | | | | , | | |
| I solemnly declare the information mentioned he | | | and corre | ect to th | e best of m | y beliefs a | nd I agree | with all terms and co | nditions. |
| My PAN Account Number is: NV Beneficiary Bank Account Name: | | | еЧ, | | Benefic | ciary Ba | nk Nam | e: Koteik | mehendo 000138) |
| Beneficiary Bank Account Number: | 16-0-0 | J 21 | - 0 | | Benefic | ciary IFS | C Code: | LKRK | 0001381 |
| E&OE | 175.456 | 231 | | | | × * | 7 | 7.7.0.7. | |
| | | 1 | · . | | | | Bill Re | eceived On: | |
| 11 | | Yah | _ | | | | | | 10.2 |
| TIDHY | _ | :± T | 100 | | | | Bill Ch | necked & Cleared | d On: |
| (Signature & Date) | 5.00 | Approved | by with | n date | | | 1 | | |

.

| Research Data by Date of Location: Number | Estate, New Delhi, Delhi 110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi 110020 Mobile No.: 9768516)37 Khadia Honey registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 121214Valid From: 212 to 21 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 88505916 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. | PIC of the freelancer |
|--|---|---------------------------|
| The second secon | | (Card Holder's Signature) |
| | Assignment letter | 70 129 4 |

| Freelancer Name beherdtja Hone House Address Azad Magar LB-S-Meerg, MS-S. Road. Thetho Pero. | Jiob No: 20241228 Job Title: FK Minutes Pincode Fieldwork Location: Corg chi ng W Mumbal | Freclancer Code: MyMV M F2023-P Reference No: 2-Date: 13 \ 12 \ 24 |
|--|---|--|
| gheerno | | |

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

| Data Collection Type | Segment - Center | Quantity (Nos) | Rate Rs. (Per Qty) |
|----------------------|------------------|-------------------|-----------------------|
| face to face | Mumbai | 62 | 150 |
| | | | livered in required |

numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

| Date: 12/12/24 | Signed in the p |
|--------------------------------|-----------------|
| Name of signee: Khadisa Honey. | Contact num |
| | Signature: |
| A D | 2) Witness Nar |
| Signature: Hony | Contact num |

presence of: nber: Signature:

| ame of the Freelancer:- Find Address:- 383 Kennya Mobile No:- | rdous Mandi 71392 | a -1 We | day | m m | st all an | r School | ko Pat (w) |
|---|---|--|--|---------------------------|--|---|---|
| | | 2,50 | BILL | | 1 1 12 | Western Street Health Fig. 3 | |
| ustomer's Name & Address | | | 1 | | | | |
| Y I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I | TDIV | TO TO | | Commerci | al Use: | | |
| 04-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nich ear Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumb | Ulas Madi Cirole | LTD. | | 1 h . 1 da | | I seems a should be | ATTINE "BINT" |
| ear Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumb N No.: AAECM5086D | ai-400069 | Hoad, Nicholas \ | Date | No 346 e: lancer Co | doi | NVM FZOZZ | Invoice Quant |
| Towa | rds my Cha | arges/Feesa | gainst As | sianment | | | /Paymont Du |
| ob No: 20 241228 | e no ang con Be iz nephar Pa ha ipeling | e event it is r | Original A | 4.4 | t Re | evised Assignment Number and Date | Amount |
| ob Title: FK Minners | Dincodo | Taxxi | ne | and land | in a relation | reinadus une inte | Payble |
| eldwork Locations: Mum I | la or l' | W2 | though 12 | of the contract | tax at a | quired applicable t | deducting re |
| ees for Assignment | y bank acco | min solovni | ent for this | myau jo 1 | THECEIP | อาราสาการหาว เอา | defans andre |
| ata Collection Type & Segmen | i ang. seb. | 10.000000 | Quantity | Rate | yai neus | Amoun | it is a superior |
| 1- Briefing charges | - sc | | | | | | en Like |
| 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing | 1 4 4 4 4 | | | med 13. | | | |
| 3- Main interview - | , | | 3-8 | 150 | 7.1 | 5200 | · - |
| 4- Main interview- | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | J 0 | 100 | | | |
| 5- Moderation/Translation/Trans | scription/Oth | ers | | Wanter and the second | 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | Land of Paragraphy and Company of the Company | |
| | | | este sali | | 1 July and | | |
| (Specify) | | | chi devoe | | i ekzi | s de la marita de articalesce | t lang. The same time to |
| (Specify) Other Fees/Charges | | | Gai Janasa | egar Winse | i eksti stallegn | the entraction was | t gyt, energyskyte |
| (Specify) Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges | | | Gal-Sifessi | egar Mir S | | i de engla destamble | tors, every war co |
| (Specify) Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: | ja sl | naikh. | Gaiss and Control | Tuhi | | s the engine specimens | t der erregende de |
| (Specify) Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: Recording EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa | ja sl | | | lutri | e de la companya de l | 5700 | |
| (Specify) | ja gj ature: M | naikh. | de Amou | lutri | | \$700 | |
| (Specify) Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: Recommendate: Signatorials | ja sl | naikh. | de Amou | Int:- | | \$700 | |
| (Specify) | ja gj ature: M | naikh. | | | | \$700 | |
| (Specify) | ja gj ature: M | Task Coo | Amou | ınt:- | | \$700 | |
| (Specify) | ja gj ature: M | Task Coo | | ınt:- | Net Pay | \$700 vment | |
| (Specify) Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: Response EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatorials) Fees for Assignemt) Supervision Charges | ja gj ature: M | Task Coo | Amou | ınt:- | Net Pay | \$700 ment | |
| (Specify) | Job No. | Task Coo | Amou | int:- +B) For ! | Net Pay | s700 ment | |
| (Specify) Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: Response EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatorials A) Fees for Assignemt S) Supervision Charges Assignment Ioh No. Segment Centre | Job No. Date Collection | Task Coo | Amou | int:- +B) For I | Net Pay | onlyl | Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices |
| (Specify) | Job No. | Task Coo | Amou | int:- +B) For I | voice Quant | enly litity Quantity Paidinthis | • • |
| (Specify) | Job No. Job No. Date Collection Type | Grand Grand Grand Guantity Synched/ Submitted | Amount Total (Amount Total (Am | +B) For I | voice Quant | tity Quantity Paidinthis Invoice | Subsequent Invoices |
| (Specify) | Job No. Job No. Date Collection Type W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W | Grand Grand Grand Guantity Synched/ Submitted | Amount Total (Amount I Total (Amount I Total (Amount I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I | pectedby ln best of my be | voice Quant Accepted liefs and I a | tity Quantity Paidinthis Invoice | Subsequent invoices Inditions. |
| (Specify) | Job No. Job No. Date Collection Type W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W | Grand Grand Grand Geve Su Quantity Synched Submitted | Amount Total (Amount I Total (Amount I Total (Amount I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I | pectedby ln best of my be | voice Quant Accepted liefs and I a y Bank N y IFSC Co | tity Quantity Paidinthis Invoice | Subsequent invoices Inditions. Mahave |

.80

| This is to certify that Conducting interviews and Research Data by Market Date of Issue: | Estate Phase 3 Rd, Estate, New Delhi, cutive Name: (2013) bile No.: 976851613 collecting data. He/She has been to the collecting data. He/She has been project specific Assistance Supplier to facilitate in his/her | h us as a freelance supplier authorized to collect Maignment Letter. Reference | er for earket No: work d on | of the freelancer |
|--|---|--|--|--|
| | | | (Card I | Holder's Signature) |
| | Assignmen | tletter | | |
| | on we had with you regarding the assign | nment pertaining to the caption | ed subject matte | r and explained in |
| low and overleaf. | ignment and other associated rees as mi | | | |
| low and overleaf.) Fees for Assignment: | | : | Quantity | Rate Rs. |
| low and overleaf. | Segment - Co | enter | Quantity (Nos) | <u> </u> |
| Data Collection Type Face to Sace | Segment - Co Mumba | enter | Quantity (Nos) | Rate Rs. (Per Qty) |
| Data Collection Type Face To Serie e above stated assignment will se above stated assignment will se above stated assignment will se above stated in the device is second and the above stated in the device is second and the above stated in the a | Segment - Company shall be entertained in functioned herein (both sides of the page) | enter Completed assignment tion task in complete quantity evice location should be always schedule may result in non-accordistions is not an employment but or work for any other person atture. The Company reserves it | Quantity (Nos) 2 6 ment should be do and data be syncers in active and Greptance and may merely an assign, and that no receives right to terminal | Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Local Ps with the second |
| Data Collection Type Face to Face above stated assignment will send a collected in the device is senoment in part/full without any lancer, and you are free to pursuanent/temporary employment in out showing any reason thereof. | Segment - Company shall be entertained in functioned herein (both sides of the page) | enter Completed assignment tion task in complete quantity evice location should be always schedule may result in non-accordistions is not an employment but or work for any other person atture. The Company reserves it | Quantity (Nos) 2 % ment should be deand data be syncers in active and Greptance and many merely an assign, and that no restricts right to terminal. The company of the c | Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Local Ps with the second |
| Data Collection Type Face to Face above stated assignment will subsers/quantity through the device as see ommunicated at the above stated gnment in part/full without any lancer, and you are free to pursuanent/temporary employment i out showing any reason thereof. emmly declare the information mest and conditions. | Segment - Company shall be entertained in functioned herein (both sides of the page) | enter The completed assignmation task in complete quantity service location should be always schedule may result in non-accordis is not an employment but or work for any other person atture. The Company reserves it is true and correct to the best of | Quantity (Nos) 2 % The control of | Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Local Ps delivered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live by to rejection of the gament to you as a quest from you for the your assignment agree with all |